
VALLEY
STAGE

VALLEY
STAGE

SATURDAY 29 DECEMBER

SUNDAY 30 DECEMBER

MONDAY 31 DECEMBER
VALLEY
STAGE

FIELD
STAGE

FIELD
STAGE

FIELD
STAGE

HOMEBREWED
STAGE

HOMEBREWED
STAGE

4.40 - 5:40

5.20 - 6.20

THE VACCINESBRIGGS

7.30 - 8.206.10 - 7.00 8.50 - 9.50 10.20 - 11.20 11.50 - 12.50

7:30 - 8:30

HOCKEY
DAD

9.00 - 10.00 10.30 - 11.30

OCEAN ALLEY DIZZEE
RASCAL

12.00 - 1.00

HAYDEN
JAMES 

1.30 - 2.20

HATCHIE

2.50 - 3.40 6.50 - 7.50

TKAY
MAIDZA

9.40 - 10.404.00 - 4.50

MAHALIA

8.10 - 9.10 11.10 - 12.10

TOUCH
SENSITIVE

CUT COPY HEAPS GAY
DJS

 DJ
DYNOMITE

3.30 - 4.30 4.40 - 5.40 6.00 - 6.50 7.10 - 8.00 9.30 - 10.20 10.40 - 11.20

ZIGGY
ALBERTS

1.00 - 2.00 2.30 - 3.30 4.00 - 5.00

1.40 - 2.4012.20 - 1.10 4.40 - 5.40 7.40- 8.40 10.40 - 11.403.10 - 4.10 6.10 - 7.10 9.10 - 10.10

AMY SHARK

5.30 - 6.30

JACK
RIVER

FIRST
AID KIT

7.00 - 8.00

FLIGHT
FACILITIES

8.30 - 9.30

VANCE JOY KING GIZZARD
& THE LIZARD 

WIZARD

HILLTOP
HOODS

11.30 - 12.40

GODLANDS

2.10 - 3.00

INTERPOL

10.00 - 11.00 1.00 - 2.00

SUMNER
(UNEARTHED

WINNER)

TRIPLE
ONE

11.50 - 12.30

DERMOT
KENNEDY

CASHMERE CATTIRED LIONSOCCER
MOMMY

11.20
11.50

  10.00-
10.20

SQUID
FISHING

FOSTER A 
BAND WINNER

WEST
 THEBARTON

CUB SPORTRUEL JUICE WRLD

3.10 - 4.00

KOTA
BANKS 

4.30 - 5.30

HOBO JOHNSON 
& THE LOVE

MAKERS
1.50 - 2.40

ALICE
SKYE

W
EL

CO
M

E 
TO

 C
OU

NT
RY

1.20-
1.40 6.00 - 7.00

MALLRAT

JE BAHLHUGO
BLADEL

MILQUEBARTH

8.20 - 9.10

AKOUO

11.40 - 12.30

DAMEZADJ
JIGGLYPUFF 

PUFFY PANK

LPX

2.00 - 2.50 3.20 - 4.10

BISHOP
BRIGGS

ODETTE

11.50 - 12.30 12.50 - 1.30

MERES

 11.00-
11.30

AMYL
& THE

SNIFFERS

DMA'STOTO CATFISH
AND THE

BOTTLEMEN

CHVRCHES88RISING

LIT
TL

E
IS

LA
ND

GR
AC

E
CH

IA

RA
CC

OO
N

DO
G

SL
UM

BE
R DENNI

2.50-3.20 5.40 - 6.10

11.00-11.30

11.30
-11.50

OL
IV

IA

10.00
-10.20

10.40
-11.00

12.30
- 12.50 1.30 - 2.00 4:10 - 4:40

CO
ME

KN
IG

HT
S

HU
RR

IC
AN

E
YO

UT
H

7.00 - 7.30 8.20 - 8.50

MERES THE
PRICKLY
GRAPES

HA
YL

EY
CO

UP
ER

PR
OM

IS
E

SL
AU

GH
TE

RH
ÄU

S
SU

RF
 CU

LTTERESA
DIXON

3.30 - 4.00 5.00 - 5.30 6.30 - 7.00 8.00 - 8.30
10.40
-11.00

11.30
-11.50 2.00 - 2.3012.30 -  1.00

SA
MA

RA
CU

LL
EN

ZA
C

HE
ND

ER
SO

N

SW
AZ

BE
NJ

AM
INBABY

DAVE

TH
E S

AX
ON

S

TIA
GOSTELOW

11.00 - 11.50 12.20 - 1.00

SAM
FENDER

ANDERSON .PAAK
& THE FREE 
NATIONALS

GOLDEN
FEATURES

1.10 - 2.00

11:00 12pm10:00 1:00 2:00 12am 3:001:00 2:003:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

MARION BAY PLAYING TIMES


